
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Ref. No.NPCC /MPZO/2022-23/158                                                            Date: 3 0 . 1 2 . 2 0 2 2  

 

 

 

Corrigendum- 01 

 

 

Advt No.: M P ZO / A D V / 2 0 2 2 - 2 3 / 1 5 1  d at e d  2 8 . 1 2 . 2 0 2 2  
 

The following corrigendum is incorporated for the above referred Advertisement; 

 

1.  04 No’s Site Engineers (Civil) ( UR-02 , OBC-01, SC/ST-01) to be read as 04 No’s 

Site Engineers (Civil) ( UR-02 , OBC-01, SC-01)  

 

2. Application form si.no 7(f) age as on date 30.10.2022 to be read as Age as on date 

31.12.2022. 

 

3. The walk-in interview will be held on 18.01.2023 for Assistant (office support) – 

Finance & H.R. 

 

4. The Walk-in Interview will be held on 19.01.2023 for Site Engineers (Civil). 

 

5. The Selected Candidates will be posted anywhere in M.P. as per the requirement. 

 

All other terms and conditions of the Advertisement remains un-altered. 

 

  

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                             SD/- 

           Zonal Manager 

                                                                                                                                         M.P.Zone. 

 

CC. 

      2. G.M.(H.R) NPCC Ltd, CO, Gurugram for your information please. 

      3. IT Division, NPCC Ltd, CO, Gurugram for uploading in NPCC Ltd website. 

 

NATIONAL PROJECTS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

 

M.P.ZONAL OFFICE: 

Ph.No;- 0755-4224787 
An ISO 9001:2008 Organization WEB SITE: www.npcc.gov.in 

http://www.npcc.gov.in/

	Advt No.: MPZO/ADV/2022-23/151 dated 28.12.2022

